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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2012-2013- For Course: M.B.A.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHIRE KALYANI PRAMOD

BARDE SNEHAL SUNIL

BAVISKAR YASHSHREE SHANTARAM

BHALERAO AMOL BALASAHEB

BHAWAR KUNAL KARBHARI

BORSE MAYUR VASANT

CHANGTE SWATI VASANT

CHAUDHARI DEVAYANI GANGADHAR

DEORE JAYESH GULABRAO

DESALE KAMINI BAPU

GADE SHUBHANGI RATNAKAR

GANORE SAMEER VIJAY

GAWANDE SAPNA RAVINDRA

JADHAV VIVEK RAMESH

JAGZAP UMESH HIRAMAN

JANGID RATAN GOPAL

JOSHI POOJA KACHRULAL

KADAM ABOLI DILIP

KALE AARTI ARUN

KALE APOORVA ANANT

KALE NEETA RAJU

KATHE VIKRAM VASUDEV

KULKARANI SAGAR ANIL

KUMAVAT MANOJ RAMESH

LAL ANJU S

MAHAJAN AMOL ASHOK

MAHAJAN ASHISH PURSHOTAM

MAHALE VICKY RAJENDRA

MATALE TANUJA ATMARAM

MUGALE PRIYAKANT DINKAR

MURTADAK NILESH NIVRUTTI

Mother Name

JAYSHRI

ARUNA

MANISHA

MINAKSHI

SUMAN

NUTAN

JAYSHREE

SARASWATI

ANITA

ARUNA

LATA

SHOBHA

MANGAL

SUSHILA

RATNAMALA

SANJU

TARA

VATSALA

ANURADHA

MEENAKSHI

RATNA

SHOBHA

ANITA

NANDABAI

SHOBHNA

ASHA

SAVITA

USHA

ANITA

KIRAN

VIMAL

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12012134614
12012134603
12012134631
12012134646
12012134611
12012134606
12012134608
12012134617
12012134600
12012134645
12012134638
12012134626
12012134639
12012134618
12012134597
12012134625
12012134635
12012134593
12012134607
12012134637
12012134602
12012134598
12012134619
12012134604
12012134620
12012134624
12012134644
12012134642
12012134592
12012134609

12012134616
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NAGARE YASHDEEP MANOJ

NARKHEDE AMITA PRAKASH

NAVGIRE VIVEK BALASAHEB

NERKAR RAHUL ASHOK

NIMBALKAR RAHUL DILIPRAO

NIMSE SACHIN TRAMBAK

OHOL PALLAVI VIJAY

PAGAR JAYANT LALIT

PAITHANKAR NIKHIL SHIRISH

PATEL SANKET RAMANLAL

PATEL ZARIN ASHFAQ

PATIL RAJESHWAR DNYANESHWAR

PAWAR PRAJAKTA DINESH

PISE KOMAL MANOHAR

RASAL ABHINANDAN VASANTRAO

RAUT POOJA MARUTI

SANAP ATISH AMBADAS

SANER ANAGHA CHANDRAKANT

SHAIKH YAMEEN HAFEEZ

SHARMA MONALI RAJESH

SHELAR NITALI SANJAY

SHINDE VIKRANT RATAN

SHIRODE MUKESH PADMAKAR

SIRSATH UMESH JANARDHAN

SONAWANE POOJA RAJAN

SONAWANE SAURABH NARENDRA

VAIDYA JAYASHREE RATNAKAR

VAJPEYI VIRENDRA RAJENDRA

LATA

JAYA

USHA

LATA

VARSHA

SUNITA

SUMAN

ASHA

VANDANA

MANJULABEN

SHABANA

SHOBHA

NALINI

SHAILAJA

SHANTA

ASHA

CHANDRAKALA

SHUBHANGI

NAZISH

VANITA

SARLA

SHOBHA

MOHINI

SAVITA

SANDHYA

SUJATA

SAVITA

SADHANA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500
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12012134627

12012134623

12012134601

12012134629

12012134599

12012134634

12012134605

12012134628

12012134640

12012134587

12012134633

12012134632

12012134590

12012134630

12012134610

12012134622

12012134595

12012134643

12012134621

12012134615

12012134613

12012134589

12012134596

12012134612

12012134594

12012134588

12012134641

12012134636
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